Protection Assessments for the fiscal year beginning October 1, 2010; directing the 

preparation of an assessment roll; authorizing a public hearing and directing the 

provision of notice thereof; and providing an effective date.

C.-6. 10-0399 Resolution establishing a payment of up to One Hundred Twenty-Five Dolllars 

($125.00) per hour for services rendered by the City's Hearing Officers and providing 

for a four (4) hour minimum payment.

C.-7. 10-0404 Resolution authorizing the termination of the agreement with the Public Health Trust 

d.b.a. Jackson Health System for the services of Medical Director for the City of Coral